#LAPPSET
Q19131
SPORT

LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

3820

3050

1730

18

28

340

EN 16630, EN 1176-1 TUV

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




