



Number of users	5
Product length, mm	3820
Product width, mm	3050
Product height, mm	1730
Impact area, m <sup>2</sup>	18
Falling space, m <sup>2</sup>	28
Max. free fall height, mm	340
Safety info	EN 16630, EN 1176-1 TÜV